
Pos

American Iron

1

2

Not classified

DNS

DNS

CMC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Not classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

29

8

67

227

28

11

913

65

55

30

51

07

22

15

82

Name

Casey Holdway

Michael Patterson

Wayne Caudle

Shawn Taylor

James Proctor

Michael Mosty

Derek Wright

Craig McCormick

Team Jordan

Benjamin Northrup

Pranav Patel

John Martin

Jeremy Gunter

Sean Richardson

Daniel Allford

Class

American Iron

American Iron

American Iron

American Iron

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

2

1

Diff

7 Laps

DNS

DNS

0.504

4.529

18.521

23.527

34.529

5 Laps

6 Laps

DNS

DNS

DNS

Total Tm

14:04.228

6.001

14:11.793

14:12.297

14:16.322

14:30.314

14:35.320

14:46.322

4:24.886

2:17.654

Best Tm

1:57.773

1:59.006

1:58.561

1:59.076

2:01.594

2:02.924

2:03.058

2:08.613

2:09.924

Make

Mustang

Member

Sorted on Laps
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Race Director
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park

Margin of Victory

7.565

Avg. Speed

82.087

Best Lap Tm

1:57.773

Best Speed

84.060

Best Lap by

29 - Casey Holdway

NOLA May 4&5

Thunder

Thunder - Race #4

Race started at 14:47:35

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 Miles

5/5/2013 02:45 PM


