NOLA May 4&5

Sorted on Laps

Thunder

Thunder - Race #4

Race started at 14:47:35

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 Miles

5/5/2013 02:45 PM



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Make	Member
Americar	n Iron							
1	29	Casey Holdway	American Iron	7		14:04.228	1:57.773	
2	8	Michael Patterson	American Iron		7 Laps	6.001		
Not class	sified							
DNS	67	Wayne Caudle	American Iron		DNS			
DNS	227	Shawn Taylor	American Iron		DNS		Mustang	
CMC								
1	28	James Proctor	CMC	7		14:11.793	1:59.006	
2	11	Michael Mosty	CMC	7	0.504	14:12.297	1:58.561	
3	913	Derek Wright	CMC	7	4.529	14:16.322	1:59.076	
4	65	Craig McCormick	CMC	7	18.521	14:30.314	2:01.594	
5	55	Team Jordan	CMC	7	23.527	14:35.320	2:02.924	
6	30	Benjamin Northrup	CMC	7	34.529	14:46.322	2:03.058	
7	51	Pranav Patel	CMC	2	5 Laps	4:24.886	2:08.613	
8	07	John Martin	CMC	1	6 Laps	2:17.654	2:09.924	
Not class	sified							
DNS	22	Jeremy Gunter	CMC		DNS			
DNS	15	Sean Richardson	CMC		DNS			
DNS	82	Daniel Allford	CMC		DNS			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
7.565	82.087	1:57.773	84.060	29 - Casey Holdway	
Chief of Timing & Scoring					

Chief of Timing & Scoring

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: NOLA Motorsports Park

Printed: 5/8/2013 12:15:35 PM

Race Director